FIVE GUYS

Tive Guys Burgers & Tries Menu

https://menulist.menu
14658 Cedar Ave Apple Valley, MN 55124-8554, United States
(+1)9522368566

The menu of Five Guys Burgers & Fries from Apple Valley includes 30 menus. On average, menus or drinks on
the menu cost about $7.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you're in a hurry and need
something quick, you can get tasty Fast-Food meals just the way you like it from Five Guys Burgers & Fries in
Apple Valley, prepared for you in short time, Naturally, you should also taste the tasty burgers, accompanied by
sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.
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Five Guys Burgers & Tries Menu

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $6.6
Sandwiches

VEGGIE CHEESE SANDWICH $6.6
Veggie

VEGGIE SANDWICH $5.4
Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH $8.5
CHEESE DOG $8.4
Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE $6.0
SIMPLY LEMONADE $3.6
KOSHER STYLE HOT DOG $7.2

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $11.0

CHEESEBURGER

Dogs

BACON CHEESE DOG
BACON DOG

Tries
LITTLE FRIES

LITTLE CAJUN FRIES
LARGE CAJUN FRIES

Drinks

DASANI

SPRITE BOTTLE
DIET COKE BOTTLE
HONEST GREEN TEA

Burgers

BACON BURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

LITTLE HAMBURGER
LITTLE BACON BURGER

LITTLE BACON CHEESEBURGER

Popular Ttems
REGULAR FRIES

LARGE FRIES

REGULAR CAJUN FRIES
LITTLE CHEESEBURGER
COKE BOTTLE

$12.2

$10.1
$8.9

$5.0
$5.0
$8.4

$2.8
$3.6
$3.6
$3.6

$12.7
$13.9
$8.2
$9.8
$11.0

$6.5
$8.4
$6.5
$9.4
$3.6



Five Guys Burgers & Tries Menu

Tive Guys Burgers & Tries

14658 Cedar Ave Apple Valley, Opening Hours:

MN 55124-8554, United States Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -21:30

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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