#### **FIVE GUYS**





### Five Guys Burgers & Fries Menu

https://menulist.menu 14658 Cedar Ave Apple Valley, MN 55124-8554, United States (+1)9522368566

The *menu of Five Guys Burgers & Fries* from <u>Apple Valley</u> includes **30** menus. On average, <u>menus or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$7.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get tasty **Fast-Food meals just the way you like it** from Five Guys Burgers & Fries in Apple Valley, prepared for you in short time, Naturally, you should also taste the tasty burgers, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges served.

# Five Guys Burgers & Fries Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

**HAMBURGER** 

Sandwich, Bagels, Burge	er	CHEESEBURGER	\$12.2
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.6	Dogs	
Sandwiches		BACON CHEESE DOG	\$10.1
VEGGIE CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.6	BACON DOG	\$8.9
Veggie		Fries	
VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$5.4	LITTLE FRIES	\$5.0
		LITTLE CAJUN FRIES	\$5.0
Burgers + Sandwiches		LARGE CAJUN FRIES	\$8.4
BLT SANDWICH	\$8.5	Drinks	
Finger Food		DASANI	\$2.8
CHEESE DOG	\$8.4	SPRITE BOTTLE	\$3.6
		DIET COKE BOTTLE	\$3.6
Milkshakes		HONEST GREEN TEA	\$3.6
MILKSHAKE	\$6.0	Burgers	
Beverages		BACON BURGER	\$12.7
SIMPLY LEMONADE	\$3.6	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$13.9
		LITTLE HAMBURGER	\$8.2
dog		LITTLE BACON BURGER	\$9.8
KOSHER STYLE HOT DOG	\$7.2	LITTLE BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$11.0
These types of dishes are		Popular Items	
being served		REGULAR FRIES	\$6.5
BURGER		LARGE FRIES	\$8.4
		<b>REGULAR CAJUN FRIES</b>	\$6.5

LITTLE CHEESEBURGER

**COKE BOTTLE** 

\$11.0

\$9.4

\$3.6

## Five Guys Burgers & Fries Menu



## Five Guys Burgers & Fries

14658 Cedar Ave Apple Valley, MN 55124-8554, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -21:30 Tuesday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:30 Sunday 11:00 -21:30

Made with menulist.menu